
Office: Civil Surgeon Cum C.M.O. Ranchi 

Sadar Hospital 
Puruliya Road Ranchi 834 001 (Jharkhand) 

Tel no. – 0651 – 2215618 Email : - csofficeranchi@yahoo.com 
______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (E.O.I) 
 

Letter No. 371       Date -12-02-2020 

 

The hospital is one of the premier govt. hospitals in the state and India. The 

institute provides free medical services.  

Expression of Interest (E.O.I) is invited from medical specialists for providing 
services at Sadar Hospital, Ranchi.  
Sl.No Name of Post Min Qualification Experience 

(Preferable) 

No. of  

Posts  

Emoluments 

1. Orthopaedic 
Surgeon 

M.S/DNB (Orthopaedics) Minimum 2 yrs in a 50 
bedded hospital. 

2 1,05,000/- 

2 Anaesthesiologist Degree/Diploma/DNB Minimum 2 yrs in a 50 
bedded hospital. 

2 1,05,000/- 

3 Laparoscopic 
Surgeon 

M.S/ DNB and trained in 
Laparoscopic Surgeon 

Minimum 2 yrs in a 50 
bedded hospital. 

1 1,05,000/- 

4 Paediatric Physician M.D/DCH Minimum 2yrs in a 50 
bedded hospital. 

1 1,05,000/- 

5 Cytologist M.D (Path.) Minimum 5 yrs. In cytopath 1 1,05,000/- 

6 G.D.M.O  MBBS Minimum 1 yr. 10 63,000/- 

Terms and Conditions 

 Relevant document can be downloaded from www.ranchi.nic.in 

 

 The desirous candidates having requisite qualifications and fulfilling other eligibility conditions may come for 

appearing in walk-in-interview along with filled application on prescribed format and all the certificates in 

original in support of their qualification, experience in DDC Conference Hall, Vikash Bhawan, Katchery 

Chowk, Ranchi – 834 001  at 10 AM on Feb 24 2020. 
 

 Number of vacancies can be increased or decreased. 
 

 No TA/DA will be paid to candidates attending the interview. 
 

 Chairman, Hospital Management Society, will have the sole authority to accept or reject any application, if he 

is satisfied with the cause to do so, without assigning any reason thereof. 

 

           

 

Civil Surgeon Cum Chief Medical Officer      Deputy Commissioner  

Ranchi          Ranchi 

 

 

 

mailto:csofficeranchi@yahoo.com
http://www.ranchi.nic.in/

